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POLYESTER SOLUTIONS, 
WALLBLOCK ACOUSTIC
           Premium Choice for Acoustic Insulation
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
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MANUFACTURES OF
+ INSULATION * BONDED WADDING

* FILTER MEDIA + NEEDLED FELT

POLYESTER SOLUTIONS PTY LTD



Consumers both commercial and domestic have very good and sound reasons to specify polyester insulation, as much of the raw materials used in the manufacture is recycled material P.E.T (polyethylene terephthalate),(clear plastic beverage containers). No gloves, masks or boiler suits required to handle our range of products.

QUALITY ASSURED

Polyester Solutions Batts are made to the highest standards and comply with the building code of Australia AS/NZS4859.1.

STANDARD SIZE AND PACKAGING
CODE


Size

Nominal 

Batts


Area (M2)




(mm)

 Thickness

per pack

per pack




WBR1.5430

        1170 x 580
      75


    8

          
5.42
WBR1.5580

        1170 x 430
      75


    8


4.02
WBR2.0430
           1170 x 580
      90


    8


5.42
WBR2.0580
           1170 x 430
      90


    8


4.02
WBR2.5430

        1170 x 580
      90

      
    6


4.07
WBR2.5580

        1170 x 430
      90

     
    6


3.02


SOUND ABSORBTION


R-Value


Thickness


NRC

(m2K/W)

R1.5


75mm



0.85     


R2.0


90mm



0.95

R2.5


90mm



1.00
WALLBLOCK Batts are ideal for walls and ceilings for optimum Acoustic performance.

Special cut to size batts can a made to order to easily fit odd sizes if needed. MOQ apply
